

Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961,

www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

CRITERION – 6

6.5 – Internal Quality Assurance System

Metric No.	Parameter
6.5.2	QUALITY ASSURANCE INITIATIVES OF THE INSTITUTION INCLUDE:
	1. Regular meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC); Feedback collected, analyzed and used for improvements,
	2. Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s)/ membership of international networks,
	3. Participation in NIRF,
	4. Any other quality audit/accreditation recognized by state, national or international agencies such as NAAC, NBA, ISO Certification etc.

HEI Input: A. Any 4 or more of the above

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response		
Kindly provide document that contains minutes from IQAC meetings, and an action report based on feedback analysis. Make sure to include the relevant links to supporting documents based on your selections.	As per DVV findings, following documents are submitted for kind Approval P Quality audit reports/certificate as applicable andvalid for the assessment period. NIRF report, AAA report and details on follow upactions. List of Collaborative quality initiatives with otherinstitution(s) along with brochures and geo-taggedphotos with caption and date. Provide Links for any other relevant document tosupport the claim. Link to Minute of IQAC meetings, hosted onHEI website.		

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jieganj, Murshidabad



Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961,

www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

LINKS FOR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Sl No.	Description	Link
1	Quality audit reports/certificate as applicable and valid for the assessment period.	CLICK HERE
2	NIRF report, AAA report and details on follow up actions.	CLICK HERE
3	List of Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s) along with brochures and geo-tagged photos with caption and date.	CLICK HERE
4	Provide Links for any other relevant document to support the claim.	CLICK HERE
5	Link to Minute of IQAC meetings, hosted on HEI website.	CLICK HERE

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jieganj, Murshidabad